Easy Weigh CK-60-POLE Price Computing Scale with Column, 60 lb x 0.01
lb
NTEP Legal for Trade. More accurate and nearly $100 less than other competing price computing
scales. With built-in rechargeable battery and included AC adapter for use anywhere. Large backlit
LCD display with 4 direct PLU keys programmable with tare
Manufature: Easy Weigh
SKU: CK-60-POLE
Weight: 18.00 lb
Please Call
(800)832-0055
Features
The Easy Weigh CK-series price computing scales are ideal for deli, grocery and other retail and/or
food service weighing applications. This legal for trade food service scale has a stainless steel
platter, long battery life with a rechargeable built-in battery and an included AC adapter -- up to 100
hours of continuous use per charge. This price computing scale is available with or with out the pole
(specify -POLE version when ordering if column is desired). This fast reliable battery operated price
computing scale is great for outdoor operation, counter service and high volume operations!
Model: CK-60-POLE
Capacity x Graduation: 60 lb x 0.01 lb
Dimensions: K-POLE: 12.6 x 13.4 x 22.6 in (320 x 340 x 575 mm)
Legal for Trade (1/6000 NTEP Approved Class III)
More accurate than most other competing price computing scales
Approximately $100 less than other comparable price computing scales
Large backlit LCD display with 6 digit pricing and weight
Includes AC adapter with long power cord
With built-in rechargeable battery -- over 100 hours of continuous use (without backlight)
4 direct PLU keys programmable with tare and unit price
Stainless steel platter and sturdy ABS plastic sub-platter
Ultra quick-response weight display
Portable design can be used easily in any location
Tough, high quality UV-sealed keypad
Compact medium-sized footprint design
Compact medium-sized footprint design
User friendly PLU programming
Quick operation keypad for high throughput
Function keys: 4 PLUs, Save, Tare, Zero
Optional RS-232 port
1 year manufacturers warranty
Includes FREE in-use, wet-proof protective cover
Specifications
Model CK-30 / CK-30-POLE CK-60 / CK-60-POLE
Capacity x Graduation 30 lb x 0.005 lb 60 lb x 0.01 lb
Maximum Tare 30 lb 60 lb
Dimensions (w x l x h) CK-: 12.6 x 13.4 x 4.5 in (320 x 340 x 125 mm)
CK-POLE: 12.6 x 13.4 x 22.6 in (320 x 340 x 575 mm)
NTEP Certificate Approved 1/6000 resolution, Legal for Trade, CC #03-011
A/D Conversion Rate 50 updates per second
Direct PLU Keys 4 Direct PLU keys which can be programmed with tare and
unit price
LCD Display
Weight: 6 digits (999,999 max)
Unit Price, 6 digits (9999.99 max)
Total Price, 6 digits (9999.99 max)
Platter Size (w x l) 11.8 x 8.9 in (300 x 225 mm)
Accrediation NTEP Class III, OIML, CE, ISO 9002
AC Adapter Specifications AC Input: 120 VAC @ 60 Hz
DC Output: 9 VDC, 800mA, Positive Tip
Battery Specifications 100 hours without backlight / 48 hours with backlight
(continuous use)
Power Consumption and Fuse
Rating Approximately 10 watts / Fuse: 250 volts, 1.5 amp, 20 mm
i81u812
Contact US    718-336-5900    Returns    Store Policies     About Us
Phone: (800)832-0055 or (718)336-5900
Chat with us via WhatsApp Chat
Address: 4802 Glenwood Rd. Brooklyn, NY 11234
© 2000 - 2024 scalesgalore.com  (a division of Itin Scale Co., Inc.) All rights reserved.